COURSE 20

COURSE 21

COURSE 22

COURSE 24

COURSE 25

COURSE 26

COURSE 27

COURSE 28

COURSE 29

14:00:00
1 Algayrez Léa
2 PEROSA-THOMAS Emilie
3 Santraine lyna
4 Machetto calpi Maram
5 Bechiri Aida

14:05:00

1 VOLI-VIDAL Maiva

2 Gartet Manel

3 Osugi Soyono

4 AUDRAIN SERAL madyson
CHERMEUX Johanie

14:10:00
1 TISSANDIER Célia
2 ALBERT Clara
3 Calame Laure
4 REZZOUGUI Mayssane
5 BLANC Marie
POUJOL Nina

14:20:00
1 KEMPF Axel
2 CATTELLE Tanguy
3 Zwiller Tao
4 Tailhan Alexandre
5 STANIMIROVIC Thomas
6 Charayron Romane

14:25:00
1 TISSANDIER Damien
2 FAYET Corentin
3 BOUCHALTA Yannis
4 MAURYThéo
5 HOTON Kkarel

14:30:00

1 Mai Haapowa

2 Osugi Sawa

3 Genin Camille
VAUX Patrick
Mercader Hervé

14:35:00

1 Fortin Jolan

2 Bertrand Guillaume

3 Gartet Wassim

4 Jaunet Maxime
BOIRON Mathis

14:40:00
1 RANDANNE gauthier
2 DASILVA elino
3 Mangold Nathan
4 Zwiller Marc
5 Bellande Vincent

14:45:00
1 TEAHUI teheuira
2 SERAL guillaume
3 Alonso Djessim
4 Minier Pablo
5 Miro Luc

Finales SCRATCH

Limoux

Gignac CK

Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais

Terre Camargue

Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
CK Bézier

Gignac CK

Gignac CK
Palavas KM
Limoux
Gignac CK
Palavas KM
Palavas KM

Terre Camargue
Terre Camargue
Limoux
Limoux

Gignac CK
Limoux

Gignac CK
Venerque EV
MEV CK
CK Bézier
CK Bézier

Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
CKC Orléan

Canoe Club Roussillonnais

Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Palavas KM

CK Bézier

CK Bézier

Limoux

Limoux

Canoe Club Roussillonnais

CK Bézier

CK Bézier

Limoux

Canoe Club Roussillonnais
Canoe Club Roussillonnais

Temps
1:09,05
1:10,09
1:12,05
1:15,05
1:18,10

Temps
1:12,02
1:14,07
1:19,09
1:27,04

abd

Temps

1:15,09

1:18,01

1:19,00

1:20,01

1:23,08
abd

Temps

41,00
41,01
46,04
46,06
47,10
48,09

Temps

51,01
53,09
55,00

1:04,01

1:06,01

Temps
58,07
59,02

1:07,06
abs
abs

Temps
1:11,00
1:14,07
1:15,03
1:16,10

abd

Temps
1:11,07
1:12,01
1:16,03
1:22,08

abs

Temps
1:09,03
1:11,02
1:17,07
1:25,04
1:28,06

Diff.
0,00
1,04
3,00
6,00
9,05

Diff:
0,00
2,05
7,07

15,02

Diff.
0,00
2,92
3,91
4,92
7,99

Diff.
0,00
0,00
5,04
5,06
6,09
7,08

Diff.
0,00
2,07
3,99

13,00
15,00

Diff:
0,00
095
8,99

Diff:
0,00
3,07
4,03
510

Diff:
0,00
0.95
4,96

11,01

Diff
0,00
2,00
8,05

16,02
19,03



